relationship liaison for the University by maintaining consistent contact. 

5.10.1.1. If not, describe why or how system may be able to meet this requirement. 

5.10.2. Indicate ability to provide standard technical support as well as emergency service 

twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7) days a week, three hundred sixty-five (365) 

days a year 

5.10.2.1. If not, describe why or how system may be able to meet this requirement. 

5.10.3. Provide training options. 

5.11. Accessibility and Information Technology Security Requirements.   

5.11.1. All e-learning and information technology (“Technology”) developed, purchased,